Bremen
Founded in January 1970, Bremen Aufguz Global Gmbh specializes in
designing, developing, manufacturing, selling, installing, modernizing
various elevators, escalators, moving walks. The Company is located in
Grafel�ng,  germany  and  also in  the elevator  manufacturing hub  of
Konya in Turkey.
Bremen Aufguz Global GMBH has a total investment of over 10 million
Euro. It covers an area of more that 40,000 square meters with higher

I I
OP
cw
HW
Machineroom plan layout
1200*1900
0
0
Exhaustran(by other)
SEL Passenger Elevator Basic Technical Speci�cation Table
Car net 5jze(mm) Ho5itway net 5jze(mm)
Machine room Max Max
Model Loading Speed Power net size(mm) �oor stroke
kg m/s kw station (m) cw CD OP HW HD PD OH MW MD MH
1.0 4.1 1400 14 45
5EL450 450 1100 1100 1750 1800 1750 2500
1.5 6.2 1500 20 65
1.0 4.1 1400 14 45
5EL630 630 1.5 6.2 1100 1400 2050 1500 1800 205C 2500 20 65
1.75 7.2 1600 4600 24 75
1.0 5 1400 14 45
1.5 7.8 1500 20 65
5EL800 800 1.75 9 1350 1400 2050 1600 1900 205C 2500 24 75
2.0 9.8 1700 30 90
1.0 6 1400 14 45
5EL1000 1000 1.5 10
1600 1400 900 2150 2050 1500 2150 205C 2500 20 65
1.75 11.7 1600 4600 24 75
2.0 12.3 1700 30 90
1.0 8.2 1400 14 45
5EL1250 1250 1.5 12.3
1950 1400 2550 2150
1500
2550 215C 2500
20 65
1.75 14.3 1600 24 75
2.0 16.3 1700 4500 30 90
1.0 10.S 1400 14 45
1.5 15.7 1500 4300 20 65
5EL1600 1600 1950 1750 2550 2500 2550 250( 2500
1.75 18.3 1600 24 75
2.0 20.9 1700 4500 30 90
The schematic drawing of civil work is for reference only
BREMEN  15/16

SSE-S020
cream-colored
RAL1015
SSE-S040
Apple green
RAL6018
SEH Freight elevator
Construction parameters
Hoistway vertical section Hoistway plan layout
Machine room plan layout
SEH Freight Elevator Basic Technical Specification Table
Loading Speed Power
Car net size (mm) Hoistway net size (mm)
Model
(Kg) (m/s) (Kw) cw co OP HW HD PD OH
5EH1000-0.5 1000 0.5 11 1400 1700 1000 2300 2050 1400 4300
5EH2000-0.S 2000 0.5 11 1850 2250 1500 2800 2750 1400 4300
5EH2000-0.S 2000 0.5 11 2000 2100 1500 2900 2600 1400 4300
5EH3000-0.S 3000 0.5 15 2000 2800 1600 3100 3300 1500 4300
5EHS000-0.5 5000 0.5 22 2600 3400 2200 3900 3900 1600 4800
5EH8000-0.5 8000 0.5 26.7 2900 4700 2600 4600 5200 Tepily 500'.I
5EH10000-0.S 10000 0.5 33.4 3000 5500 2600 4700 6000 1600 Non10p-le...el
5EH12000-0.S 12000 0.5 40.5 3100 6350 2600 4800 6850
6300
The schematic drawing of civil work is for reference only
Max stroke
m